Order Out OV-436/2022Number:
Date of issue: 07.12.2022
External number:
Institute of Atmospheric Physics of the Czech Academy of Science
Boční II 1401
Reg.No.:
VAT No.:
68378289

4.a, AXON-U-21-03-1-C0B  21 pin
backshell round hole 03 with clamps &
jackscrews
5 ks 56,000 280,00 0% 0,00 280,00
4.b.  AXCL03D Axoclamp 5 ks 1,500 7,50 0% 0,00 7,50
5.a.  AXON-U-25-06E-1-C0B ,25 pin
backshell elliptical hole 06 with clamps
& jackscrews
2 ks 61,000 122,00 0% 0,00 122,00
5.b.  AXCL03D  Axoclamp 2 ks 1,500 3,00 0% 0,00 3,00
6.a.  AXON-U-31-06E-1-C0B  31 pin
backshell elliptical hole 06 with clamps
& jackscrews
2 ks 62,500 125,00 0% 0,00 125,00
6.b.  AXCL03D  Axoclamp 2 ks 1,500 3,00 0% 0,00 3,00
7 MDA209P6B010B0B  9pin 10cm
male AWG28 all black
15 ks 27,000 405,00 0% 0,00 405,00
8 MDA209S6B010B0B  9pin 10cm
female AWG28 all black
15 ks 30,000 450,00 0% 0,00 450,00
9 MDA215P6B010B0B  15pin 10cm
male AWG28 all black
5 ks 39,000 195,00 0% 0,00 195,00
10 MDA215P3V100B  15pin 100cm
male AWG26 MIL-STD-681
10 ks 95,000 950,00 0% 0,00 950,00
11 MDA215S6B010B0B  15pin 10cm
female AWG28 all black
5 ks 41,000 205,00 0% 0,00 205,00
12 MDA215S3V100B  15pin 100cm
female AWG26 MIL-STD-681
8 ks 96,250 770,00 0% 0,00 770,00
13 MDA221P6B010B0B  21pin 10cm
male AWG28 all black
5 ks 49,000 245,00 0% 0,00 245,00
14 MDA221S3V100B  21pin 100cm
female AWG26 MIL-STD-681
5 ks 136,000 680,00 0% 0,00 680,00
15 MDA225P3V050B  25 pin 50cm
male AWG26 MIL-STD-681 colors
2 ks 114,000 228,00 0% 0,00 228,00
16 MDA231S3V050B  31 pin 50cm
female AWG26 MIL-STD-681colos
2 ks 137,000 274,00 0% 0,00 274,00
17 MDA215SBSW2G2  15 pin
female straight PCB w/ hw